

SAKTHI SUGARS LIMITED

CIN : L15421TZ1961PLC00396
 Regd. Office : Sakthi Nagar PO - 638315, Erode District, Tamil Nadu
 Ph : 0422 432222, 2221551 Fax : 0422 4322488, 2220574
 E - mail : shares@sakthisugars.com Website : www.sakthisugars.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	18096.73	15827.65	63338.33
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(4411.32)	(4712.12)	(21537.93)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(4411.32)	(4712.12)	(10351.16)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(4387.75)	(4712.21)	(11626.50)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4319.35)	(4712.42)	(11720.92)
6. Equity Share Capital	11884.90	11884.90	11884.90
7. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing operations)	(3.63)	(3.97)	(9.86)
- Basic	(3.63)	(3.97)	(9.86)
- Diluted	(3.63)	(3.97)	(9.86)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE : www.bseindia.com and NSE : www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sakthisugars.com).

For Sakthi Sugars Limited
 (M. Manickam)
 Chairman and Managing Director
 Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 13.08.2021 (DIN : 00102233)

AAR SHYAM INDIA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1983PLC015266
 Regd. Office: B-42, Lower Ground Floor, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110017
 Tel: 011-45626909, Email: info@aarshyam.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2021	Year to date figures/previous year ending 31.03.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020	
		(Rs. in lakhs)			
1.	Total Income from Operations	17.82	31.18	2.26	
2.	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	11.93	15.94	(2.06)	
3.	Net Profit After the adjustment of comprehensive income	51.38	47.42	22.75	
4.	Paid-Up Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	300.00	300.00	300.00	
5.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	61.88	14.52	14.52	
6.	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/-Each) (Not annualised) (Before & After extra ordinary items)				
	a. Basic	1.71	1.58	0.76	
	b. Diluted	1.71	1.58	0.76	

Notes:
 1. The aforesaid result were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13.08.2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Year Ended results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL of the filings).

On behalf of the Board of Directors
M/s AAR Shyam India Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
Sanyam Tuteja
 Director
 DIN: 08139915
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : 13.08.2021

MEDICAMEN BIOTECH LTD.

Regd. Office: 1506, Chiranjiv Tower, 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
 CIN : L74899DL1993PLC056594 E-mail : cs@medicamen.com, www.medicamen.com

Extracts of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 (In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		3 Months Ended 30.06.2021 Un-Audited	Preceding 3 Months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 Audited	3 Months Ended 30.06.2021 Un-Audited	Preceding 3 Months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2760.90	2087.46	2619.93	11090.06	2760.90	2177.60	2786.76	11347.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	474.57	464.35	305.27	1675.12	474.57	410.07	323.82	1639.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	474.57	464.35	305.27	1675.12	474.57	410.07	323.82	1639.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.13	414.34	210.49	1248.66	415.13	364.69	224.41	1212.94
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)								
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	3.40	3.39	1.72	10.22	3.40	2.99	1.84	9.93
	Basic:	3.40	3.39	1.72	10.22	3.40	2.99	1.84	9.93
	Diluted:	3.40	3.39	1.72	10.22	3.40	2.99	1.84	9.93

Notes:
 1. The Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2021.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The company operates only in one business segment, viz. Pharmaceuticals formulations, hence segment reporting is not applicable.
 4. The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 33 - "Earning per Share"
 5. During the quarter under review, beta lactum block was shut down for 5-6 weeks for upgradation.
 6. The Pharma Oncology formulation plant at Haridwar which has commenced its operations in the month of March 2021, major revenue/income from oncology plant will come after US FDA approval. However oncology plant will start generating income from domestic operations and exports to ROW markets after validations are completed.
 7. Audit report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.
 8. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

For Medicamen Biotech Limited
 Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
 Chairman
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : 13.08.2021

KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

Reg. Office: 405, Patparganj Industrial Area, Office No.2, LGF/R2, New Delhi-110092
 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022778, Tel: 011-65260012
 E-mail: info@kalpaccommercial.in, Website: www.kalpaccommercial.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	3 Months ended 30.06.2021	Preceding 3 Months ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Income from Operations				
a Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
b Other Income	-	5.72	-	11.43
Total Income	-	5.72	-	11.43
2 Expenses				
a Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-
b Purchase of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
c Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
d Employee benefit expense	0.60	0.77	0.55	2.60
e Finance cost	-	-	-	-
f Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-
g Other expenses	0.28	1.25	0.25	5.70
Total Expenses	0.88	2.02	0.80	8.30
3 Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	(0.88)	3.70	(0.80)	3.13
4 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
5 Profit before tax	(0.88)	3.70	(0.80)	3.13
6 Tax expense:				
Current tax	-	0.67	-	0.84
Deferred tax	-	-	-	-
6 Net Profit /Loss after tax	(0.88)	3.03	(0.80)	2.29
7 Other Comprehensive Income				
a(i) Item that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-
a(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
b(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
b(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
8 Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
9 Details of Equity Share Capital				
Paid-up equity share capital	1025.00	1025.00	1025.00	1025.00
Face value of equity share capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
10 Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserves)				
11 (i) Earning per share (Before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)				
Basic	(0.01)	0.03	(0.01)	0.02
Diluted	(0.01)	0.03	(0.01)	0.02
(ii) Earning per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)				
Basic	(0.01)	0.03	(0.01)	0.02
Diluted	(0.01)	0.03	(0.01)	0.02

Notes:-
 1. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 13.08.2021.
 2. Separate Report as defined in Accounting Standard AS-17 'Segment Reporting' issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable, as the business of the Company falls on one segment.
 3. The statutory auditor of the Company have carried out the limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 as required under Reg. 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and Behalf of the board of directors
For Kalpa Commercial Limited
 Sd/-
Mukul Jindal
 Whole Time Director
 Date: 13-08-2021
 Place: New Delhi (DIN: 07229720)

INOX WIND ENERGY LIMITED

Regd. Off.: ABS Towers, 3rd Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodra 390 007, Gujarat, CIN U40106GJ2020PLC113100
 Telephone: +91 (265) 6198111; Fax: +91 (265) 2310 312; Email: investors@inoxwind.com; Website: www.inox.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	Period from 06.03.2020 to 31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	
		(Rs. in Lakhs)			
1	Total Income from Operations	14.367	71.781	6.392	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(7.313)	(47.140)	(10.925)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(4.489)	(33.146)	(10.172)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(4.473)	(33.105)	(10.178)	
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves		1,52,934		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	1,099	1,099	1,099	
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)				
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(40.86)	(301.74)	(92.60)	
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(40.86)	(301.74)	(92.60)	

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results and have issued unmodified report.
 2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.inox.co.in).
 3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	Period from 06.03.2020 to 31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	
		(Rs. in Lakhs)			
1	Total income from operations	202	761	177	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(207)	(1,231)	107	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(178)	(2,434)	(2,845)	

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Innox Wind Energy Limited
 Sd/-
Vineet Valentine Davis
 Whole-time Director
 Place: Noida
 Date : 13th August, 2021

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033
 Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028
 E-Mail ID for investors: rekhasrivastava2016@gmail.com, Tel: 011-25774212-214

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	43.39	322.78	-	382.18	43.39	322.78	382.18	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.05	298.14	-1.36	340.24	20.05	298.14	-1.36	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.05	298.14	-1.36	340.24	20.05	298.14	-1.36	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.05	298.14	-1.36	340.24	20.05	298.14	-1.36	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.05	298.14	-1.36	340.24	265.32	514.37	183.38	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-176.81	-	-	-134.48	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.28	4.23	-0.02	4.83	3.77	7.17	2.60	
Basic:	0.28	4.23	-0.02	4.83	3.77	7.17	2.60	
Diluted:	0.28	4.23	-0.02	4.83	3.77	7.17	2.60	

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: http://www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: http://www.fortuneinternational.in.

For FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD
 Sd/-
(Nivedan Bharadwaj)
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00049191)
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : 13.08.2021

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
 Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nagar, Lawpet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email:esl@eastcoaststeel.com

Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30 June 21	31 Mar 21	30 June 20	31 Mar 21
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	24.62	20.12	-	4,249.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12.93	(16.47)	(44.70)	4,050.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	12.93	(16.47)	(44.70)	4,050.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	8.00	75.43	(44.70)	3,522.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	7.79	72.93	(44.15)	3,521.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	1,356.15
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)				
	(i) Basic EPS	0.15	1.40	(0.83)	65.28
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.15	1.40	(0.83)	65.28

Notes:
 1. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
 3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 August 2021.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
 Sd/-
Prithviraj S. Parikh
 Director
 (DIN: 00106727)
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13 August 2021

PMC FINCORP LIMITED

CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998
 Regd Office:- B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines Rampur UP-244901
 Corp Office:- 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060
 Ph: 011-42436846 Email: pritimercantile@gmail.com website: www.pmcfinance.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2021		31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	81.23	90.61	93.95	543.26
Net Profit/(Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax	45.78	(86.34)	50.68	181.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	45.78	(86.34)	50.68	181.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/Loss and other Comprehensive Income)	41.34	(150.20)	23.85	180.77
Equity Share Capital	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	2125.09	2083.05	1927.20	2083.05
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	0.01	(0.03)	0	

